Trading and Offsets Workgroup
Conference Call

Wednesday, January 15", 2014

10:00 AM to 11:15 AM

Chesapeake Bay Program  Conference Line- 866.299.3188 code- 410.267.5731

10:00 AM

10:05 AM

10:10 AM

10:20 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

Adobe Connect- https://epa.connectsolutions.com/towg/

Welcome and Introduction David Foster, Chair
Verify participants Jeremy Hanson, CRC
Litigation Update Bob Rose, EPA
Update on TM development Rose
Representative Sampling TM Gleason

Updates Open to workgroup
Adjourn

Next Teleconference
Wednesday, February 19, 10 AM to 12 PM
www.chesapeakebay.net/calendar/event/21188/
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